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ALUMNI WEEKEND 
Sunday 29 September, 10.30 am 

 

As we continue to mark the hundredth anniversary of the 
establishment of Fisher House by CUCA, this year’s Sunday 
Mass during the Alumni Weekend is a perfect opportunity 
to share in the celebration.  There will be a reception    
afterwards.  Alumni - come back to your Chaplaincy. 

 
 
 

YOUTH 2000 SUMMER FESTIVAL 2024 
23 - 26 August at Ampleforth Abbey 

 

So much is lined up for this year's Summer Festival, with  
input from incredible people, a wonderful variety of     
workshops, and loads of opportunities to be with Jesus and 
encounter His love for you.  For further details, go online to:  
Youth 2000 Summer Festival 2024 — Youth 2000  
 

https://www.youth2000.org/events/summerfestival2024


LITURGICAL DIARY 
 

Sunday 7 July   FOURTEENTH SUNDAY 
     10.30 am  Sung English Mass 
      
Monday 8 July   St Withburga 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Tuesday 9 July    1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Wednesday 10 July  No Mass 
 
Thursday 11 July   Feast of St Benedict 
     1.10 pm  Mass    
 
Friday 12 July   1.10 pm  Mass 
      
Saturday 13 July   12 pm - 1 pm  Confessions & Holy  
        Hour 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Sunday 14 July   FIFTHTEENTH SUNDAY 
     10.30 am  Sung English Mass 
 
Monday 15 July   St Bonaventure 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Tuesday 16 July   Our Lady of Mt Carmel 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Wednesday 17 July  No Mass 
 
Thursday 18 July   1.10 pm 
 
Friday 19 July   1.10 pm 
 
Saturday 20 July   St Apollinaris 
     12 pm - 1 pm  Confessions & Holy  
        Hour 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
      
Sunday 21 July   SIXTEENTH SUNDAY 
     10.30 am  Sung English Mass 

 
 

 
 
 
 

THE CHAPLAINS 
 

Revd Fr Paul J. Keane 
Tel. 01223 742192/E-mail: pjk1001@cam.ac.uk 

 

Sr Ann Swailes OP 
Tel. 07388 694792 / E-mail: acs92@cam.ac.uk 

 

Revd Fr Albert Robertson OP 
E-mail: albert.robertson@english.op.org 

 

Mr Henri Godefroy 

E-mail: henri.fisherhouse@gmail.com 

 
 

SUMMER VACATION 
 

The summer timetable begins at Fisher House this Monday 
(24 June): 
 

Sunday Mass:        10.30 am 
Mass on other days (except Wednesday):  1.10 pm 
Confessions on Saturdays:    12 pm - 1 pm 
Opening Hours:       9 am - 10 pm 
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